PGUA - Andersen -

Mariana Island - Andersen Afb

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 06L / 24R

length

bearing

width

surface

displacement threshold

blast zone
Runway 06R / 24L

length

bearing

width

surface

displacement threshold

blast zone

Communication

Andersen AFB ANDERSEN ATIS
Andersen AFB ANDERSEN ATIS
Andersen AFB ANDERSEN ATIS
Andersen AFB ANDERSEN ATIS
Andersen AFB ANDERSEN GND
Andersen AFB ANDERSEN GND
Andersen AFB ANDERSEN GND
Andersen AFB ANDERSEN GND
Andersen AFB ANDERSEN TWR
Andersen AFB ANDERSEN TWR
Andersen AFB ANDERSEN TWR
Andersen AFB ANDERSEN TWR
Andersen AFB GUAM APPR

Guam

United States of America
PG

617ft (188m)

GMT +10

13.58388, 144.93005
land

PGUA

UAM

UAM

3721m (12208ft)

66°/246°

66m (215ft)

concrete

308m (1010ft) / 199m (653ft)
Om (Oft) / 113m (371ft)

3708m (12165ft)
66°/246°

61m (200ft)

concrete

300m (984ft) / Om (Oft)
Om (0ft) / 255m (837ft)

118.175
118.175
118.175
118.175
121.700
121.700
121.700
121.700
126.200
126.200
126.200
126.200
119.800
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Andersen AFB GUAM APPR
Andersen AFB GUAM APPR
Andersen AFB GUAM APPR
Andersen AFB GUAM DEP
Andersen AFB GUAM DEP
Andersen AFB GUAM DEP
Andersen AFB GUAM DEP

Approach frequencies

ILS-cat-I
ILS-cat-I
ILS-cat-I
ILS-cat-I
3° GS
3° GS
3° GS
3° GS

Nearby beacons

O6L
24L
06R
24R
o6L
24L
06R
24R

109.3
110.1
110.1
109.3
109.3
110.1
110.1
109.3

ANDERSEN (YIGO) TACAN

code identifier

UAM

AJA

UNZ NIMITZ VORTAC
GRO ROTA NDB
Disclaimer

119.800
119.800
119.800
119.800
119.800
119.800
119.800

18.00mi
18.00mi
18.00mi
18.00mi
18.00mi
18.00mi
18.00mi
18.00mi

dist bearing frequency
1 66° 111.70

MOUNT MACAJNA (GUAM) NDB 13.7 235.9° 385

13.8 236.6° 115.80
39.6 27.8° 332

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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